
# Aucto ID Asset Name Manufacturer YOM Model Condition Description

1 #86803
2021 SCHENCK PROCESS 
HYGIENIC BAG DUMP Schenck Process 2021 BAG DUMP Good

• INTEGRAL 19HSER2 FILTER WITH (2) POLYESTER CARTRIDGES
• 304 STAINLESS STEEL CONSTRUCTION (ALL PRODUCT CONTACT AREAS)
• CONTINUOUS WELDS: EXTERIOR CLEANED FREE OF SLAG; INTERIOR FINISHED TO RA32 MAX
• REMOVABLE ROD-STYLE GRATE; HINGED DOOR WITH GAS SPRINGS; BAG DUMP ACCESS SWITCH 
(NEMA 4X)
• NOMINAL 55° HOPPER ANGLE WITH INTEGRAL SQUARE-TO-ROUND TRANSITION
• HOPPER DISCHARGE: 10″ 150# FLANGE PATTERN
• (2) HYGIENIC-DESIGN DIAPHRAGM VALVES
• TIMER & (2) SOLENOID VALVES IN NEMA 4X ENCLOSURE, 24 VDC
• 2″ TRI-CLOVER FERRULE FOR CLEAN-IN-PLACE
• 6″ O.D. TRI-CLOVER FERRULE EXHAUST PORT
• AIR REQUIREMENT: 80–100 PSIG CLEAN, DRY AIR
• MAGNEHELIC GAUGE
• (4) LEG SUPPORTS

2 #86804

2021 SCHENCK PROCESS 
39HSER4 HYGIENIC SIDE 
ENTRY FILTER Schenck Process 2021 39HSER4 Good

• MEDIA AREA: 142.0 SQ FT
• AIR-TO-MEDIA RATIO: 2.0 : 1 @ 275 CFM
• VACUUM RATING: 17″ HG
• CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL: 304 STAINLESS STEEL
• EXTERIOR FINISH: 2B STAINLESS STEEL
• INTERIOR WELD SURFACE FINISH: 32 RA MAX
• VALVES: IMMERSION-STYLE DIAPHRAGM, 6″ DIAMETER HEADER
• TIMER & SOLENOID: NEMA 4X, 24 VDC
• TUBING: 304 STAINLESS STEEL AIRLINES
• INLET DIAMETER: 3″ O.D. STUB
• EXHAUST: FLANGED 4.79″ W × 21.79″ H RADIUS ENDS; TRANSITION TO 4″ O.D.
• HOPPER ANGLE: 60°
• DISCHARGE CONNECTION: FLANGED TO MATE GCA-12 AIRLOCK

3 #86799
2021 SCHENCK PROCESS 
HYGIENIC SURGE HOPPER Schenck Process 2021 HYGIENIC SURGE HOPPER Good

• 4″ O.D. TRI-CLOVER FERRULE VENT STUB ON HOOD REAR
• 304 STAINLESS STEEL CONSTRUCTION (ALL PRODUCT CONTACT AREAS)
• FLANGED HOUSING DESIGN
• CONTINUOUS EXTERIOR WELDS, CLEANED FREE OF SLAG & SPLATTER
• INTERIOR WELDS GROUND SMOOTH, RA32 MAX SURFACE FINISH
• HOUSING & HOPPER INTERIORS FINISHED TO RA32 MAX
• REMOVABLE ROD-STYLE GRATE
• HINGED DOOR WITH GAS SPRINGS AT GRATE OPENING
• (4) LEG SUPPORTS
• NOMINAL 55° HOPPER ANGLE
• INTEGRAL SQUARE-TO-ROUND TRANSITION
• (2) HYGIENIC-DESIGN DIAPHRAGM VALVES
• 2″ TRI-CLOVER FERRULE FOR CLEAN-IN-PLACE
• BAG DUMP FRONT ACCESS DOOR SWITCH, NEMA 4
• DISCHARGE FLANGED TO MATE GCA-12 AIRLOCK (MODIFIED FOR BBU DISCHARGE)
• DUST COLLECTION TRANSITION TO 18HRT3 DUCT FILTER
• MAGNEHELIC GAUGE

4 #86805
2021 SCHENCK PROCESS 
FILTER ASSEMBLY Schenck Process 2021 - Good

COMPLETE WITH:
-10 HP-575V-60-3 REGENERATIVE BLOWER. 3" NPT INLET AND OUTLET CONNECTIONS. CLASS I,
GROUP D, CLASS II GROUPS F & G EXPLOSION PROOF MOTOR. BLOWER CASTINGS ARE
ANODIZED FOR CORROSION RESISTANCE AND IMPREGNATED WITH POLYESTER RESIN TO MINIMIZE
LEAKAGE.
-3" FPT INLINE FILTER WITH POLYESTER ELEMENT.
-INDOOR INLET FILTER - EXPOSED POLYESTER ELEMENT
-CALIBRATION OF SAFETY VALVE FOR VACUUM SERVICE. VALVE WILL BE SET AT 10" H2O
BELOW THE MAXIMUM RATED VACUUM OF THE BLOWER
-SILENCER - STEEL - MALE X ENDMOUNT - GAS THREADS
-VACUUM GAUGE - 0-200" H2O - 2.5" DIAL 1/4" BACKMOUNT
-SAFETY VALVE - 2" NPT
-STAINLESS STEEL IDENTIFICATION TAG

5 #86801
2021 SCHENCK PROCESS 
GCA12-D AIRLOCK Schenck Process 2021 GCA12-D Good

• HOUSING & END COVERS: CAST 316 SS
• INLET/OUTLET: 12″ ANSI 150 FLANGES; 4″ OD SS BLOW-THRU ADAPTER
• BEARINGS: (2) SEALED BALL BEARINGS PER ENDPLATE
• SEALS & GASKETS: FOOD-GRADE ROTARY LIP SEALS; LANTERN-RING PURGE; 1/8″ WHITE NITRILE 
FLANGE GASKETS
• ROTOR: 10-VANE 304 SS OPEN-END; 1/8″ LAND TIPS; RADIUS-POCKET DESIGN; CLASS G2 CLEARANCE 
(0.008″–0.011″); 25% REDUCED VOLUME (1.07 CU FT/REV)
• DRIVE: SHAFT-MOUNTED C-FACE REDUCER; 14 RPM



6 #86802

2021 SCHENCK PROCESS 
39HSER4 HYGIENIC SIDE 
ENTRY FILTER Schenck Process 2021 39HSER4 FILTER Good

• MEDIA AREA: 142.0 SQ FT
• AIR-TO-MEDIA RATIO: 2.0 : 1 @ 275 CFM
• VACUUM RATING: 17″ HG
• CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL: 304 STAINLESS STEEL
• EXTERIOR FINISH: 2B STAINLESS STEEL
• INTERIOR WELD SURFACE FINISH: 32 RA MAX
• VALVES: IMMERSION-STYLE DIAPHRAGM, 6″ DIAMETER HEADER
• TIMER & SOLENOID: NEMA 4X, 24 VDC
• TUBING: 304 STAINLESS STEEL AIRLINES
• INLET DIAMETER: 3″ O.D. STUB
• EXHAUST: FLANGED 4.79″ W × 21.79″ H RADIUS ENDS; TRANSITION TO 4″ O.D.
• HOPPER ANGLE: 60°
• DISCHARGE CONNECTION: FLANGED TO MATE GCA-12 AIRLOCK

7 #86800
2021 SCHENCK PROCESS 
18HRT3 FILTER Schenck Process 2021 18HRT3 FILTER Good

• VACUUM RATING: 17″ HG; TEMP RATING: 250 °F
• 304 SS CONSTRUCTION & CLEAN AIR PLENUM
• WELD FINISH: EXTERIOR CLEANED FREE OF SLAG; INTERIOR RA32 MAX
• VALVE: ¾″ DIAPHRAGM WITH 4″ GAS HEADER
• TIMER: NEMA 4X ENCLOSURE, 24 VDC; SS AIRLINES
• EXHAUST: 4″ OD SANITARY FITTING; SIDE-MOUNT FAN BRACKETS
• GAUGE: MAGNEHELIC, 20 °F–140 °F
• AIR SUPPLY: 1.4 SCFM @ 80–90 PSIG CLEAN, DRY AIR
• ELEMENTS: (3) 6″ Ø × 18″ HYGIENIC BAGS WITH SS CAGES
• DUST TRANSITIONS: HOPPER 18″ → 8″ OD; DUST RETURN 8″ OD

8 #86798

2021 SCHENCK PROCESS RT 
FILTER 72RT32 DUST 
COLLECTOR Schenck Process 2021 RT FILTER 72RT32 Good

• MEDIA AREA: 299.5 SQ FT
• AIR-TO-MEDIA RATIO: 6.7 : 1 @ 2000 CFM
• VACUUM RATING: 17″ HG
• CONSTRUCTION: CARBON STEEL (PRODUCT CONTACT & CLEAN AIR PLENUM)
• COATING: FOOD-GRADE EPOXY ON CONTACT AREAS
• VALVES: ¾″ DIAPHRAGM WITH 4″ DIAMETER HEADER
• TIMER & SOLENOIDS: NEMA 4X POLYCARBONATE ENCLOSURE, 24 VDC
• AIRLINES: POLYFLO TUBING TO VALVES
• INLET: RADIAL HOPPER MOUNTED, 8″ O.D. STUB
• EXHAUST: 10″ O.D. FLANGED
• HOPPER ANGLE: 60°
• DISCHARGE: FLANGED TO MATE RAM-08 AIRLOCK
• GAUGE: MAGNEHELIC, 20 °F–140 °F


